www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 1286
11L 11LPauluhn FE215 and FE28
marine interiors
Conforms to IP40
Applications:
• Bulkhead mount desk and chart
• Marine interior
• Pilot house

• 220V, 60 Hz............................................................................... 226A
• Lamps............................................................................................ LB
Ordering information:
Cat. # Description
No. of lamps /
lamp wattage Weight (lbs.)
FE28/1 Stationary 2 x 8W 3.5
FE215CV/1 Arm 2 x 15W 8.2
FE28/2 Single adjustable 2 x 8W 4.0
FE215CV/2 Arm 2 x 15W 8.7
FE28/3 No arm, no neck 2 x 8W 3.3
FE215CV/3 No arm, no neck 2 x 15W 8.0
FE28/4 Double adjustable 2 x 8W 4.5
FE215CV/4 Arm 2 x 15W 9.5
ANot available with convenience outlet.
BLamps are not included unless option ‘L’ is specified.
Photometrics:
• Complete photometrics can be found at www.crouse-hinds.com/
photometrics
Accessories (ordered separately):
Cat. # Description
FX5214 Ballast, 2 x 8W
FX5001 Ballast, 2 x 15W
FX3509 Lamp, 8W T5 mini bi-pin G5, fluorescent
FX3508 Lamp, 15W T8 bi-pin G13, fluorescent
FX2118CLR Lens, 8W, clear
FX2118RED Lens, 8W, red
FX2118YEL Lens, 8W, yellow
FX21118CLR Lens, 15W, clear
FX21118RED Lens, 15W, red
FX21118YEL Lens, 15W, yellow
FX4000 Lamp holder, 8W
FX4048 Lamp holder, 15W
INX3012 Toggle switch
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton1287